CORPORATION
USB 429
ARINC 429/717 Interfaces
Models
for ARINC 429,
ARINC 717, or both USB 2.0
Bus Powered

CoPilot analysis and test software (optional)
Call for latest language and OS support.
Ordering Information
 Hardware Hardware ARINC ARINC
 & CoPilot* Only 429 717
 CP-UA1440 UA1440 12R4T –
 CP-UA1430 UA1430 8R4T –
 CP-UA1420 UA1420 4R2T –
 CP-UA1410 UA1410 1R1T –
 CP-UA1431 UA1431 8R4T 2R2T
 CP-UA1401 UA1401 – 2R2T
*Includes CoPilot analysis & test software
nRnT = number of Receive/Transmit channels
Options
To order, add the appropriate suffix to the